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Morning

Afternoon

Evening

Paris minimum Age: 15

Language Tuition

Gross prices / week in EUR

Extras

Standard Course (20 lessons / week) 140
Intensive Course (30 lessons / week) 210
Workshops (10 lessons / week)

French for Work 80
Academic Writing & Research 80
CV & Interview Skills 80
Creative Writing 80
Society & Politics 80
Theatre & Cinema 80
oking & Culture 80
French & Law / Medicine / Teaching Methodology 80
Leisure Package 1 110
80

75*%
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Gross prices / week in EUR

Accommodation and Board Season
Homestay / double room / full board

Homestay / single room / full board (only for leaders)

Hotel / 3-4 bedded room / breakfast

Hotel / double room / breakfast

Hotel / single room / breakfast (only for leaders)

Hotel / half board supplement

Hotel / full board supplement

until Mar 27
from Sep 26

A
280
310
225
340
650
160
320

*NET price starting from

Mar 28 - Jun 26
Aug 22-Sep 25

B
310
340
250
370
650
160
320

Jun 27
to Aug 21

C
340
380
225
350
650
160
320

Suggested Programme for a 7-Day Trip to Paris

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
Language placement Lessons: Lessons: Lessons: Lessons:
test and lessons: conversation, conversation, conversation, conversation,
conversation, grammar, grammar, reading grammar, reading grammar, reading grammar, reading
reading and listening and listening and listening and listening and listening
comprehension, comprehension, comprehension, comprehension, comprehension,
written exercises written exercises written exercises written exercises written exercises
Arrival Departure
Orientation tour of Musée de Louvre: Tour Eiffel & Hotel Montmarte & Sacre full- or
S - - - . ull-day trip to
the school, facilities enjoy the des Invalides: visit the Coeur: enjoy the Versailles
and the surrounding impressive famous Hotel complex artists quarter and the
art museum and the city’s landmark beautiful basilica

area

Champs Elysées & Arc
de Triomphe at night:
walk around

the fascinating city

(at extra cost)



Morning

Afternoon

Evening

FRANCE

Nice minimum Age: 15

Language Tuition
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Gross prices / week in EUR

Standard Course (20 lessons / week) 130
Intensive Course (30 lessons / week) 190
Workshops (10 lessons / week)

French for Work 80
Academic Writing & Research 80
CV &Interview Skills 80
Creative Writing 80
Society & Politics 80
Theatre & Cinema 80
Cooking & Culture 80
French & Law / Medicine / Teaching Methodology 80
Extras

Leisure Package 1 90
Leisure Package 2 70
Nice - Full-day trip: St. Tropez 95%
Nice - Full-day trip: Cannes 95%
Nice - Full-day trip: Antibes 95%
Nice - Full-day trip: Monaco 95%
Nice - Return transfer from / to Train station (Gare de Nice-Ville) 40
Nice - Return transfer from / to airport (NCE) 55
Nice - Return transfer from / to meeting point city centre 25
Nice - Weekly Travel Card 15%
Teamer Service (per group) 550
Letter of Acceptance (per group) 80
Special Diets Surcharge 100
Commuting Service 100

Gross prices / week in EUR
Accommodation and Board Season

Homestay / double room / full board

Homestay / single room / full board (only for leaders)
Residence / 2-3 bedded room / breakfast

Residence / single room / breakfast (only for leaders)

Residence / full board supplement

until Ma

r27

from Sep 26

A
250
340

Aug 22-Sep 25

*NET price starting from

Mar 28-Jun 26 Jun 27
to Aug 21

B C

280 320
370 410

o 400

= 540

- 230

Suggested Programme for a 7-Day Trip to Nice

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Language placement Lessons: Lessons: Lessons: Lessons:
test and lessons: conversation, conversation, conversation, conversation,
conversation, grammar, grammar, reading grammar, reading grammar, reading grammar, reading
reading and listening and listening and listening and listening and listening
comprehension, comprehension, comprehension, comprehension, comprehension,
written exercises written exercises written exercises written exercises written exercises

Arrival Departure

Orientation tour of
the school, facilities
and the surrounding
area

Matisse Museum:
visit the museum of
the French painter
Henri Matisse

Parc Phoenix tour:
visit of the city's zoo
and botanical garden

Ballade en vélo

or
full-day trip to
Monaco

(at extra cost)

Welcome Party:
get to know your
classmates






